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for 
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BARIA NILESHKUMAR 
PRAVINSINH

95127861
69

1810000000
00998617

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

PATEL 
BHAVESHKUMAR 
DINESHBHAI

95121549
29

1810000000
00400761

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

                                        Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
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