Student Details for Pending and Approved Applications

College			Citizen		College			Office												
								De Authorit	aling y		Approving Authority									
Student Name	Mobile No	Application No		Citizen	for	Pending for Send		Pending for approve	for		Pending for approve	for	Rejected		Bill Generate	Payment Done	Draft		Adhar Base	Bill Process Complitly
BARIA NILESHKUMAR PRAVINSINH	95127861 69	1810000000 00998617	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
PATEL BHAVESHKUMAR DINESHBHAI	95121549 29	1810000000 00400761	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0